
SNUIpp-FSU 70

NOM PRENOM Commune - école niveau Quotité
SAINT-HILLIER Agathe Amance elem 50%
DESCHAMPS Sophie Arc-lès-Gray Pergaud elem 100%
DAVAL Justine Arc-lès-Gray Pergaud elem 50%
PERRON Laura Chambornay mat 100%
ROBERT Murielle Champagney Centre elem 25%
HENRY Léa Champagney Eboulet TR 100%
TRONCIN Marine Colombier elem 25%
BAUGEY Mary Dampierre-sur-Salon elem 100%
BRELOT Suzanne Echenoz Longeville elem 25%
GREGET Armel Echenoz Pont Mat 100%
JUIF Céline Etuz mat 50%
HENNEQUIN Justine Faucogney-et-la-Mer mat 100%
SAINT-HILLIER Agathe Faverney elem 50%
BERTHON Merhyl Froideconche maternelle TR 50%
CHOPARD Amandine Gray E. Bour ULIS 50%
PIDOUX Marie Gray E. Bour elem 25%
JACQUIN Maëlle Gray Levy MSUP 100%
ROBERT Murielle Héricourt Grandjean elem 25%
SEGUIN Marion Héricourt SEGPA ASH 50%
MANUELLE Deborah Lure Pologne elem 50%
BERTHON Merhyl Luxeuil ALEFPA ASH 50%
MANUELLE Deborah Luxeuil Mont Valot elem 25%
LEHMANN Aurélia Maizières dir 2 classe elem 100%
ROMAN  Lise Meurcourt mat 25%
GLAESSNER Cindy Montagney TR 100%
COLLIN Elodie Navenne maternelle mat 25%
BRELOT Suzanne Noidans elem elem 25%
VAN DER BEKEN Florence Noidans elem TR 100%
PIDOUX Marie Oyrières elem 75%
MANUELLE Deborah Plancher-Bas elem 25%
SEGUIN Marion Plancher-lès-Mines elem 50%
COLY Elise Port-sur-Saône Pergaud elem 50%
COLY Elise Port-sur-Saône Pergaud elem 50%
TRONCIN Marine Quincey elem 25%
TRONCIN Marine Quincey elem 50%
SCHUTZ Laure Raddon elem 50%
MINGINETTE Anne Rioz elem 50%
DAVAL Justine Rioz elem 50%
COLLIN Emmanuelle Rioz elem 100%
CHARPENTIER Guillaume Rioz MSUP 100%
BARBET Esther Roye TR 100%
ROBERT Murielle Saulnot elem 50%
OUTHIER Delphine Scey-sur-Saône Pergaud Réseau 100%
TREIBER Laura Ste Marie en Chanois elem 100%
BELLET-BRISSAUD Quentin Vaivre-et-Montoille TR 100%
DUCRET Louise Vaivre-et-Montoille elem 100%
LEMERCIER Clémence Velesme elem 100%
CHOPARD Amandine Velesme mat 50%

Résultats phase d'ajustement

Résultats alphabétiques par villes
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COLLIN Elodie Vellefaux TR 50%
COLLIN Elodie Vesoul Mat. Petit mat 25%
GANGI Ariane Vesoul Matisse elem 100%
DUBOIS Caroline Vesoul Picasso mat 50%
DUBOIS Caroline Vesoul Picasso elem 50%
VINSU Alexandrine Vesoul Saint Exupéry mat 100%
BRELOT Suzanne Voray-sur-l'Ognon elem 50%
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BARBET Esther Roye TR 100%
BAUGEY Mary Dampierre-sur-Salon elem 100%
BELLET-BRISSAUD Quentin Vaivre-et-Montoille TR 100%
BERTHON Merhyl Froideconche maternelle TR 50%
BERTHON Merhyl Luxeuil ALEFPA ASH 50%
BRELOT Suzanne Echenoz Longeville elem 25%
BRELOT Suzanne Noidans elem elem 25%
BRELOT Suzanne Voray-sur-l'Ognon elem 50%
CHARPENTIER Guillaume Rioz MSUP 100%
CHOPARD Amandine Gray E. Bour ULIS 50%
CHOPARD Amandine Velesme mat 50%
COLLIN Elodie Navenne maternelle mat 25%
COLLIN Emmanuelle Rioz elem 100%
COLLIN Elodie Vellefaux TR 50%
COLLIN Elodie Vesoul Mat. Petit mat 25%
COLY Elise Port-sur-Saône Pergaud elem 50%
COLY Elise Port-sur-Saône Pergaud elem 50%
DAVAL Justine Arc-lès-Gray Pergaud elem 50%
DAVAL Justine Rioz elem 50%
DESCHAMPS Sophie Arc-lès-Gray Pergaud elem 100%
DUBOIS Caroline Vesoul Picasso mat 50%
DUBOIS Caroline Vesoul Picasso elem 50%
DUCRET Louise Vaivre-et-Montoille elem 100%
GANGI Ariane Vesoul Matisse elem 100%
GLAESSNER Cindy Montagney TR 100%
GREGET Armel Echenoz Pont Mat 100%
HENNEQUIN Justine Faucogney-et-la-Mer mat 100%
HENRY Léa Champagney Eboulet TR 100%
JACQUIN Maëlle Gray Levy MSUP 100%
JUIF Céline Etuz mat 50%
LEHMANN Aurélia Maizières dir 2 classe elem 100%
LEMERCIER Clémence Velesme elem 100%
MANUELLE Deborah Lure Pologne elem 50%
MANUELLE Deborah Luxeuil Mont Valot elem 25%
MANUELLE Deborah Plancher-Bas elem 25%
MINGINETTE Anne Rioz elem 50%
OUTHIER Delphine Scey-sur-Saône Pergaud Réseau 100%
PERRON Laura Chambornay mat 100%
PIDOUX Marie Gray E. Bour elem 25%
PIDOUX Marie Oyrières elem 75%
ROBERT Murielle Champagney Centre elem 25%
ROBERT Murielle Héricourt Grandjean elem 25%
ROBERT Murielle Saulnot elem 50%
ROMAN  Lise Meurcourt mat 25%
SAINT-HILLIER Agathe Amance elem 50%
SAINT-HILLIER Agathe Faverney elem 50%
SCHUTZ Laure Raddon elem 50%
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SEGUIN Marion Héricourt SEGPA ASH 50%
SEGUIN Marion Plancher-lès-Mines elem 50%
TREIBER Laura Ste Marie en Chanois elem 100%
TRONCIN Marine Colombier elem 25%
TRONCIN Marine Quincey elem 25%
TRONCIN Marine Quincey elem 50%
VAN DER BEKEN Florence Noidans elem TR 100%
VINSU Alexandrine Vesoul Saint Exupéry mat 100%
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